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Serie Platz St-Nr.

8.

OCONOTTRWNE

107
305
111
106
212
312
409
205
202
408
211
209
109
113
203
201
308
112
401
402
405
410
310
407
206
403
207
102
301
304
303
103
411
313
311
412
404
406
104
108
105
413
208
101
302
213
307
306
204
110
210
309
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Serienwertung

Name, Vorname

Willenweber, Georg
Steiner, Jurgen
Claus, Jurgen
Cordes, Hans
Dotzauer, Jens
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold
Hussain, Mahmood
Albrecht, Thomas
Kéfer, Holger

Heyd, Albrecht
Diehl, K.-H.

Loos, Norbert

Helm, Reinhard
Stabno, Walter
Jahn, Wolfgang
Baierlacher, Werner
Srozinski, Erwin
Pempel, Matthias
Ohler, Mariciella
Paulikat, Mirko
Engelmann, Marc
Brandt, Karl-Heinz
Wenz, Michael
Stelzer, Klaus
Bambic, Dietmar
Dielau, Eric

Kern, Andreas
Schwab, Rudiger
Scholze, Werner
Radtke, Otto
Gabriel, Gottfried
Holzer, Richard
Frickemeier, Thomas
Mirfeizi, Hassan
Rantz, Helmut
Lange, Georg
Helmstedt, Christiane
Paulikat, Danilo
Heilmann, Peter
Beck, Wolfgang
Then, Claudia
Dewald, Otto
Magdzinski, Werner
Szeteli, Manfred
Bienk, Helmut
Kuntzemann, Friedhelm
Bunten, Roland
Feiler, Anissa

Hal, Torsten
Luckau, Erich
Lazicic, Deni

Meyer, Hans-Gtinther

Ergebnis

1.763
1.612
1.526
1.457
1.373
1.368
1.334
1.311
1.288
1.226
1.225
1.223
1.206
1.157
1.135
1.122
1.109
1.104
1.051
1.049
1.049
1.021
-293
986
977
973
973
954
941
869
852
842
826
816
810
770
753
740
724
713
663
652
622
602
587
583
530
430
415
403
397
-73
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